FWK Mieming - Tarrenz Finale
10.02.2018

RESULTS
LGE AUFGELEGT
FINALS

ELEKTRONIK

1st Comp.

Rank| Bib No |Name Nat
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination

Total

Remarks

1 70118065 KURZEdeltraud 53.7 107.4 128.5 149.6 171.0 192.6 214.0 2354 256.9
10.8 10.7 10.7 106 10.6 109 10.9
109 108 104 105 108 10.7 105

10.5 10.8

2 70108137 MELMER Barbara 53.1 106.9 128.4 149.6 171.1 192.1 213.4 234.6
106 10.7 10.8 106 10.8 10.6 10.7
10.8 103 10.7 106 10.7 104 10.6

10.7 10.5

3 70118066 KURZ Gebhard 53.8 107.0 128.4 149.7 170.9 192.0 213.2
10.8 109 108 106 105 109 105
106 10.7 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.2 10.7

10.8 10.7

4 70108093 WIDAUER Josef AUT 53.7 107.1 128.3 149.2 170.5 192.0 212.9
108 106 105 101 104 10.8 101
10.7 108 10.7 108 109 10.7 10.8

10.8 10.6

5 90000330 WAIBL Anton AUT 529 1064 127.5 148.9 170.5 191.9
10.7 109 106 10.8 10.7 10.8
106 102 105 10.6 109 10.6
10.5 10.9

6 70108136 LARCHER Maria 53.6 106.6 127.6 149.0 170.3
109 109 105 10.7 107
10.7 10.7 105 10.7 10.6
104 10.6

7 70118068 KURZ Rainer 52.6 105.5 126.7 148.3
10.3 10.6 10.7 10.7
10.6 105 105 10.9
10.6 10.7

8 70108297 BACHNETZER 53.1 105.8 126.6
Martin 10.7 10.5 101
10.6 10.8 10.7

10.5 104

256.9

255.4

234.6

212.9

191.9

170.3

148.3

126.6

SO
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Legend
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Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off




